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Concurs

Distanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING
Sincroni zare
Por. imbarcati
---+
Nr- 

|crt 
I

---+
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

SOSfRf EVALUARE

1

010-1 000s45

08.06.22 0B:11:42
08.06.22 0B:11:42
OB. O 6.22 0B:11 242
029

Loc lansare

Data lansari-i
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+0 3h
Por. sositi

-teftr$Pol
Moraru fon

14.06.22 19243:43 GPS

14.06.22 19:43246 +003

024

Nr. lNomlseclobs.
ant I l*r. I

Serie inel I 
curo

I are
Nr. inel I Sosire
senzor I o-t- ora

DAO2E638
DAB3BBOT
DAF231 B6
DAE7E7 5C
DAEB9E1 O

DAOE93BC
DA9CD4AD

'1 1.06 16:34:28-6
11.06 16:59:17.0
1'1 -06 11:21 :37.8
11.06 11:31242.6
11.06 11:53:41 -5
11.06 18:13:16.9
11.06 1B:44:41-0

RO 21 504855 F

RO 21 504831 M

RO 21 504892 M

RO 19 607211 M

RO 20 746915 M

RO 21 504827 M

RO 19 601244 M

RO 21 504865 M

RO 2A 7 46926 M

RO 20 146950 M

RO 21 504862 M

RO 19 607232 M

RO 21 127BAB9 F

RO 20 746929 M

RO 21 504801 M

Ro 21 50481 6 M

RO 19 601205 M

RO 21 504859 M

RO 20 7 46992 F
RO 20 746989 M

RO 21 50481 9 M

RO 21 5A4822 F

RO 21 504823 M

RO 21 504833 M

RO 21 504839 M

RO 21 504840 M

RO 21 504858 M

RO 21 504867 M

RO 21 50487 9 M

1.06 19:06:01 -7
1 16 1q-14-?).1t-vv

1.06 19:50:39.5
'1 1.06 21 215:04.9
12.06 W :12:,02 -4
12.06 07:15:05.1
12 .06 01 :54:49 -2
12.06 08:12:.33 -5
12.06 09:1 5:20.0
12.06 10:36,.47.4
12.06 11 :25:08.4
12.06 11:42:42.0
12.06 11:44:01.4
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosi-t
Por. nesosrt
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Dnr n6aaQl

Por. nesosl

01
0'1

01
01
01
0'1

01
01
01
01
0'1

02
01
01
01
01
01
0'1

014
011
l_) 26
016
003
002
007
021
020
028
010
027
0'1 9
011
005
a22
a23

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

021
011
036
038
04'7
010
040
a27
043
a46
025
039
054
044
001
032
037
A' A

05002
0.1

006
013
025

U11

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK 049

006
008
009
012
015
016
023
028
034

Imbarcare/Desigilare

DAE2FCC3
DAODl 9AB
DAFEDDAE
DAD94A3A
DAOE9 2CE
DAD94B5D
DAB5F'1 FC
DA1 B486 1

DA21 181 5

DA5 O 7AB 5
DABFEl 7E
DABl BCB2
DAFFE 7 2 6
DAOA4 B OC

DA1 5 3BC2
DA1 AO9CA
DACD2 O BD
DAEAE5 OB

DAF'I 84 6 O

DABB3B'1 1

DADBT 661
DA1 OFF9C
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?i, ru.
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ol
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,4Semnaturi tor

Versiune SW : RO-04-24 Cod concurs : 035755

Antena CIub : BENZING 48900386 SW-4'6 HW-3'1
Ant. : 01 : 428A2532-1 02:38806379-1

::----) BENZI NG ExPress

Serie ceas
Autori zare

a ,___-Lr L \----

211313
90006543


